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Week 1
Fri Aug 16 8:36am CT

Red Division

The Mad Titans
Bags
gobsmacked
Fire Dragons

White Division

Steel 1 Dyn 125
AnonDYN4
DRINKING CREW
Salamanders 2

Blue Division

Wallet
Spazella
Sexual
DYN26+ +3

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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